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S/d 
PRINCIPAL 

 

S. No. Courses General  OBC SC ST PWD 

 

EWS K.M. Remarks 

1. B.A.(Hons.) Economics Closed 95 Closed 88 89 Closed 96 
 

2. B.A.(Hons.) English 97 94 92 92 93 94.5 94.5 
 

 

3. B.A.(Hons.) Geography 97.25 95.5 92.75 94.5 96.5 95.75 96.5 
 

4. B.A.(Hons.) Hindi 
 

Closed 
 

77.5 
 

Closed 
 

75.5 
 

Closed 
 

Closed 
 

78 
 

5. B.A.(Hons.) History 
 

Closed 
 

95 
 

92 
 

Closed 
 

94 
 

94.75 
 

96 
 

6. B.A.(Hons.) Philosophy 
 

Closed 
 

Closed 
 

84.75 
 

84.75 
 

88 
 

89.5 
 

89 
 

7. 
B.A.(Hons.) Political 

Science 

 

Closed 
 

95.25 
 

93 
 

94 
 

92.5 
 

95 
 

95 
 

8. B.A.(Hons.) Psychology 
 

Closed 
 

95 
 

92.75 
 

Closed 
 

92.5 
 

96.5 
 

Closed 
 

9. B.A.(Hons.) Sanskrit 
 

60 
 

55 
 

50 
 

50 
 

55 
 

55 
 

55 
 

10. B.A.(Hons.) Sociology 
 

Closed 
 

94 
 

90.5 
 

92.5 
 

95.25 
 

94.75 
 

95 
 

11. B.Com. (Hons.) 
 

97.75 
 

95 
 

89 
 

84 
 

91 
 

Closed 
 

96 
 

12. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer 

Science 

 

Closed 
 

Closed 
 

Closed 
 

86 
 

92 
 

Closed 
 

94.5 
 

13. 
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Mathematics 

 

Closed 
 

95 
 

90.5 
 

88 
 

87 
 

95.75 
 

95.75 
 


