Indraprastha College for Women (University of Delhi) Special Cut-Off-Percentage 2021-22

S. No.	Courses	General	OBC	SC	ST	PWD	EWS	K.M.	Remarks
1.	B.A.(Hons.) Economics	Closed	95	Closed	88	89	Closed	96	
2.	B.A.(Hons.) English	97	94	92	92	93	94.5	94.5	
3.	B.A.(Hons.) Geography	97.25	95.5	92.75	94.5	96.5	95.75	96.5	
4.	B.A.(Hons.) Hindi	Closed	77.5	Closed	75.5	Closed	Closed	78	
5.	B.A.(Hons.) History	Closed	95	92	Closed	94	94.75	96	
6.	B.A.(Hons.) Philosophy	Closed	Closed	84.75	84.75	88	89.5	89	
7.	B.A.(Hons.) Political Science	Closed	95.25	93	94	92.5	95	95	
8.	B.A.(Hons.) Psychology	Closed	95	92.75	Closed	92.5	96.5	Closed	
9.	B.A.(Hons.) Sanskrit	60	55	50	50	55	55	55	
10.	B.A.(Hons.) Sociology	Closed	94	90.5	92.5	95.25	94.75	95	
11.	B.Com. (Hons.)	97.75	95	89	84	91	Closed	96	
12.	B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science	Closed	Closed	Closed	86	92	Closed	94.5	
13.	B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics	Closed	95	90.5	88	87	95.75	95.75	

S/d PRINCIPAL